(ol 1) lails

Lot # Lot Size

1 0.23
2 0.25
3 0.24
4 0.23
5 0.22
6 0.21
7 0.21
8 0.34
9 0.27
10 0.21
11 0.22
12 0.21
13 0.21
14 0.21
15 0.21
16 0.22
17 0.22

DIMENSIONS

61x177x61x148

60x178x60x177

60x170x60x178

60x162x60x170

60x154x60x162

60x145x61x154

61x137x65x145

124x141x124x137

70x130x88x182

67x150x65x130

62x150x65x150

60x150x60x150

60x150x60x150

60x150x60x150

60x150x60x150

65x150x65x150

65x139x65x150

SPRINGHOUSE CREEK LANE LOT DETAILS

Description

Deeper, fall away, wooded rear and right, open space on right
Deeper, fall away, wooded rear
Deeper, walkout, wooded rear
Deeper, walkout, wooded rear

Walkout, wooded rear

Walkout, wooded rear

Walkout, wooded rear

Wider, walkout, wooded rear
Flat, wooded on two sides

Flat, wooded rear
Flat, wooded rear
Flat, wooded rear
Flat, wooded rear
Flat, wooded rear
Flat, wooded rear
Flat, wooded rear

Flat, open space on left

Lot Pricing

Signature Lot
+$40,000
Signature Lot
+$40,000
Signature Lot
+$40,000
Premium Lot
+$20,000
Premium Lot
+$20,000
Premium Lot
+$20,000
Premium Lot
+$20,000
Signature Lot
+$40,000
Premium Lot
+$20,000
Select Lot
+$10,000
Select Lot
+$10,000
Select Lot
+$10,000
Select Lot
+$10,000
Select Lot
+$10,000
Select Lot
+$10,000
Classic Lot
+$0
Classic Lot
+ $0

.

502-208-5546
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