Lot Details

SPRINGHOUSE CREEK LANE LOT DETAILS				
Lot#	Lot Size	DIMENSIONS	Description	Lot Pricing
1	0.23	61x177x61x148	Deeper, fall away, wooded rear and right, open space on right	Signature Lot + \$40,000
2	0.25	60x178x60x177	Deeper, fall away, wooded rear	Signature Lot + \$40,000
3	0.24	60x170x60x178	Deeper, walkout, wooded rear	Signature Lot + \$40,000
4	0.23	60x162x60x170	Deeper, walkout, wooded rear	<i>Premium</i> Lot + \$20,000
5	0.22	60x154x60x162	Walkout, wooded rear	<i>Premium</i> Lot + \$20,000
6	0.21	60x145x61x154	Walkout, wooded rear	<i>Premium</i> Lot + \$20,000
7	0.21	61x137x65x145	Walkout, wooded rear	<i>Premium</i> Lot + \$20,000
8	0.34	124x141x124x137	Wider, walkout, wooded rear	Signature Lot + \$40,000
9	0.27	70x130x88x182	Flat, wooded on two sides	<i>Premium</i> Lot + \$20,000
10	0.21	67x150x65x130	Flat, wooded rear	Select Lot + \$10,000
11	0.22	62x150x65x150	Flat, wooded rear	Select Lot + \$10,000
12	0.21	60x150x60x150	Flat, wooded rear	Select Lot + \$10,000
13	0.21	60x150x60x150	Flat, wooded rear	Select Lot + \$10,000
14	0.21	60x150x60x150	Flat, wooded rear	<i>Select</i> Lot + \$10,000
15	0.21	60x150x60x150	Flat, wooded rear	<i>Select</i> Lot + \$10,000
16	0.22	65x150x65x150	Flat, wooded rear	Classic Lot + \$0
17	0.22	65x139x65x150	Flat, open space on left	Classic Lot + \$0

